Vendor #

Bid Order:

CH320
C0040
D1360
Du122
G0020
GR100
10081
MCO19
M1900
MO480
PE320
UNO59

Bid Order:

BR160
GR100
GU100
10081
K.140
MC201
M1900
TAO60
TS020
w1240

Bid Order:

BR160
GR100
GU100
10081
K.140
MC201
M1900
TAO60
TS020
w1240

Bid Order:

CH320
C0040
CR120
D1360
G0020
GR100
HA800
HE420

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Date: 09/15/11
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS Time: 08:22 am
Page: 1
Letting Date: September 20, 2011
Vendor Name City State Phone
001 Prime Cnty: CLAY Proposal I1D: 21-C021-116-A
BRIDGE NEW - PPCB No DBE Goal
CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC. CHEROKEE 1A 712/225-6146
COHRON, A_M. & SON, INC. ATLANTIC 1A 712/243-2448
DIXON CONSTR. CO. CORRECTIONVILLE 1A 712/372-4224
DUININCK, INC. PRINSBURG MN  320/978-6011
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. IDA GROVE 1A 712/364-3388
GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. SPENCER 1A 712/262-2403
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C. WASHINGTON 1A 319/653-5436
MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES DES MOINES 1A 515/267-2500
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC. HARMONY MN  507/886-6162
MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC. ELKADER IA  563/245-1442
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES JOHNSTON IA  515/276-6162
002 Prime Cnty: FAYETTE Proposal ID: 33-C033-098
RCB CULVERT REPLACEMENT - TRIPLE BOX No DBE Goal
BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION CO. LANSING IA  563/538-4111
GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. SPENCER 1A 712/262-2403
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CASEY 1A 641/746-2229
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C. WASHINGTON 1A 319/653-5436
K CONSTRUCTION INC. ELKADER IA  563/245-2187
MCCULLEY CULVERT, INC. BARNES CITY IA  641-634-2394
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC. HARMONY MN  507/886-6162
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC. NEW VIENNA IA  563/921-2315
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO. DUBUQUE IA  563/557-7450
WINFIELD CONTRACTORS INC. WAPELLO 1A 319/523-6883
003 Prime Cnty: FAYETTE Proposal ID: 33-C033-111
RCB CULVERT REPLACEMENT - TRIPLE BOX No DBE Goal
BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION CO. LANSING IA  563/538-4111
GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. SPENCER 1A 712/262-2403
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CASEY 1A 641/746-2229
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C. WASHINGTON IA  319/653-5436
K CONSTRUCTION INC. ELKADER IA  563/245-2187
MCCULLEY CULVERT, INC. BARNES CITY 1A 641-634-2394
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC. HARMONY MN  507/886-6162
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION, INC. NEW VIENNA 1A 563/921-2315
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO. DUBUQUE IA  563/557-7450
WINFIELD CONTRACTORS INC. WAPELLO IA  319/523-6883
005 Prime Cnty: POTTAWATTAMIE Proposal ID: 78-0801-351
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - STEEL GIRDER No DBE Goal
CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC. CHEROKEE 1A 712/225-6146
COHRON, A_M. & SON, INC. ATLANTIC 1A 712/243-2448
CRAMER AND ASSOC., INC. GRIMES 1A 515/265-1447
DIXON CONSTR. CO. CORRECTIONVILLE 1A 712/372-4224
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. IDA GROVE 1A 712/364-3388
GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. SPENCER 1A 712/262-2403
HAWKINS CONSTRUCTION CO. OMAHA NE  402/342-1607
HERBERGER CONSTR. CO., INC. INDIANOLA IA  515/961-5564



Vendor #

Bid Order:

AB112
AL389
Cu100
HA760
HO811
J.085
JA250
NOO8O
SH245
SH341
SK040
T.033
TEO60

Bid Order:

CE120
CR334
G0020
HE192
HO811
0.015
TEOG60

Bid Order:

CE120
CR334
Cu100
EAO057
HO641
MA225
PE320
R1080
SK040
TS020
V1035
w1040

Bid Order:

BLO41
HE400
NOO8O
U.050

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Date: 09/15/11
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS Time: 08:22 am

Letting Date: September 20, 2011

Vendor Name City State Phone
IOWA BRIDGE & CULVERT, L.C. WASHINGTON IA  319/653-5436
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO. OMAHA NE  402/734-9200
MINNOWA CONSTR., INC. HARMONY MN  507/886-6162
UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES JOHNSTON IA  515/276-6162
081 Prime Cnty: WAPELLO Proposal ID: 90-5825-635
ALTERNATE PAVED SIDEWALK/TRAIL TYPES No DBE Goal
ABSOLUTE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC. SLATER IA  515/228-3030
ALLIANCE CONST. GRP & K CUNNINGHAM CONST GRIMES IA  515-225-6677
CUNNINGHAM, K CONST. CO., INC. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-3001
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP. BETTENDORF IA 563/355-6834
HOWREY CONSTRUCTION, INC. ROCKWELL CITY 1A 712/297-8182
J & L CONSTRUCTION, LLC WASHINGTON IA  319/653-3597
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC. NEWTON 1A 641/792-8650
NORRIS ASPHALT PAVING CO. OTTUMWA IA  641/682-3427
SHEETS EXCAVATING, LTD. MONTEZUMA IA  641/623-3760
SHIPLEY CONSTRUCTION CO. & SUBSID. BURLINGTON 1A 319/752-5491
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC. DECORAH IA  563/382-2933
TK CONCRETE, INC. PELLA 1A 641/628-4590
TEK BUILDERS, INC. MOUNT AYR IA  641/464-3972
101 Prime Cnty: CLAY Proposal ID: 21-7170-620
PCC SIDEWALK/TRAIL No DBE Goal
CEDAR VALLEY CORP. WATERLOO 1A 319/235-9537
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY NEW HAMPTON IA  641/394-6789
GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO. IDA GROVE 1A 712/364-3388
HELMERS, RANDY CONSTRUCTION ESTHERVILLE 1A 712/362-5509
HOWREY CONSTRUCTION, INC. ROCKWELL CITY 1A 712/297-8182
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. STEAMBOAT ROCK 1A 641/751-9371
TEK BUILDERS, INC. MOUNT AYR 1A 641/464-3972
102 Prime Cnty: FAYETTE Proposal ID: 33-5657-611
PCC PAVEMENT - NEW No DBE Goal
CEDAR VALLEY CORP. WATERLOO 1A 319/235-9537
CROELL AND SUBSIDIARY NEW HAMPTON 1A 641/394-6789
CUNNINGHAM, K CONST. CO., INC. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-3001
EASTERN I0OWA EXCAVATING & CONCRETE, LLC CASCADE IA  563/852-5120
HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION, INC & SUBSIDIARY EPWORTH IA  563/876-3335
MANATT*®S, INC. BROOKLYN 1A 641/522-9206
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
RIEHM CONSTRUCTION CO. WAUKON IA  563/568-3314
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC. DECORAH IA  563/382-2933
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO. DUBUQUE IA  563/557-7450
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-1006
WICKS CONSTRUCTION, INC. DECORAH IA  563/382-2325
151 Prime Cnty: ADAMS Proposal ID: 02-1484-500
HVMA RESURFACING WITH MILLING No DBE Goal
BLACKTOP SERVICE CO. & SUBSID. HUMBOLDT IA  515/332-4208
HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. ATLANTIC 1A 712/243-4955
NORRIS ASPHALT PAVING CO. OTTUMWA IA  641/682-3427
U.S. ASPHALT CO. OMAHA NE  402/895-6666



Vendor #

Bid Order:

BLO41
HE400
U.050
WE540

Bid Order:
PE140
Bid Order:

GR219
HE400
KNO36
NOO8O
0.050
WE540

Bid Order:

BLO41
HE400
NOO8O
U.050
WE540

Bid Order:

BLO41
HE400
NOO8O
U.050
WE540

Bid Order:

CE040
DE300
GU100
HA760
10200
TEOG0
TEO90
TS020

Bid Order:

AM153

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TR
LIST OF BID PROPOS

Letting Date: Septe

ANSPORTATION
AL HOLDERS

mber 20, 2011

Vendor Name City

WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC. HARLAN

152 Prime Cnty: CASS Proposal ID:

HMA RESURFACING WITH MILLING

BLACKTOP SERVICE CO. & SUBSID. HUMBOLDT
HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. ATLANTIC

U.S. ASPHALT CO. OMAHA

WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC. HARLAN

153 Prime Cnty: LINN Proposal ID:

HVMA PAVED SHOULDER - NEW
PELLING, L.L. CO., INC.
154 Prime Cnty: MADISON
HMA RESURFACING

GRIMES ASPHALT AND PAVING CORPORATION DES MOINES

HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION,
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC
NORRIS ASPHALT PAVING CO.

INC.

OMG D/B/A DES MOINES ASPHALT & PAVING DES MOINES

WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC.

155 Prime Cnty: MONTGOMERY

HMA RESURFACING WITH MILLING
BLACKTOP SERVICE CO. & SUBSID.
HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
NORRIS ASPHALT PAVING CO.
U.S. ASPHALT CO.

WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC.
156 Prime Cnty: PAGE

HMA RESURFACING WITH MILLING
BLACKTOP SERVICE CO. & SUBSID.

HENNINGSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
NORRIS ASPHALT PAVING CO.
U.S. ASPHALT CO.

WESTERN ENGINEERING CO., INC.

201 Prime Cnty: STATEWIDE

PCC PATCHING

CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC.
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP.
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP.
IOWA EROSION CONTROL,
TEK BUILDERS, INC.

TEN POINT CONST. CO.,
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO.

INC.

INC.

202 Prime Cnty: ALLAMAKEE
HMA JOINT & CRACK SEALING

AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC

NORTH LIBERTY

Proposal

ATLANTIC
SIOUX CITY
OTTUMWA

HARLAN
Proposal

HUMBOLDT
ATLANTIC
OTTUMWA
OMAHA
HARLAN

Proposal

HUMBOLDT
ATLANTIC
OTTUMWA
OMAHA
HARLAN

Proposal

CEDAR FALLS
MINGO
CASEY
BETTENDORF
VICTOR
MOUNT AYR
DEN1SON
DUBUQUE

Proposal

- GREEN BAY

ID:

1D:

I1D:

ID:

1D:

1A

15-14

1A
1A
NE
1A

57-15

1A

61-CO

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

69-03

1A
1A
1A
NE
1A

73-05

1A
1A
1A
NE
1A

00-00

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

03-02

wl

Date: 09/15/11
Time: 08:22 am
Page: 3

712/755-5191

84-500

No DBE Goal
515/332-4208
712/243-4955
402/895-6666
712/755-5191

13-148
No DBE Goal
319/626-4600

61-085

No DBE Goal
515/986-3649
712/243-4955
712/252-2766
641/682-3427
515/262-8296
712/755-5191

44-502

No DBE Goal
515/332-4208
712/243-4955
641/682-3427
402/895-6666
712/755-5191

94-500

No DBE Goal
515/332-4208
712/243-4955
641/682-3427
402/895-6666
712/755-5191

02-737

No DBE Goal
319/235-6746
641/363-4212
641/746-2229
563/355-6834
319/647-3561
641/464-3972
712/263-5181
563/557-7450

62-704
No DBE Goal
920/662-9662



Vendor #

Bid Order:

CEO040
DE300
GU100
HA760
10200
TEO60
TEO90

Bid Order:

AM153
DE300
FAO41
FO200
1LO80
IN261
10200
M1295
0.015

Bid Order:

CE040
DE300
GU100
HA760
HO641
10200
TEO60
TEO90
TS020

Bid Order:

CEO040
DE300
GU100
HA760
HO641
10200
TEO60

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Date: 09/15/11
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS Time: 08:22 am
Page: 4
Letting Date: September 20, 2011
Vendor Name City State Phone
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP. MINGO 1A  641/363-4212
FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC PLOVER Wi 715/341-2868
FORT DODGE ASPHALT CO., INC. FORT DODGE 1A 515/573-3124
ILLOWA INVESTMENT, INC. BLUE GRASS IA  563/381-1126
INTERSTATE SEALANT & CONCRETE, INC. WAUKESHA wl 262/547-6316
IOWA EROSION CONTROL, INC. VICTOR IA  319/647-3561
MIDWEST COATINGS COMPANY, INC. MISSOURI VALLEY 1A 712-642-3485
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. STEAMBOAT ROCK 1A 641/751-9371
203 Prime Cnty: DES MOINES Proposal ID: 29-0345-703
PCC PATCHING No DBE Goal
CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/235-6746
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP. MINGO 1A 641/363-4212
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CASEY 1A 641/746-2229
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP. BETTENDORF IA 563/355-6834
IOWA EROSION CONTROL, INC. VICTOR IA  319/647-3561
TEK BUILDERS, INC. MOUNT AYR IA  641/464-3972
TEN POINT CONST. CO., INC. DENISON 1A 712/263-5181
204 Prime Cnty: FRANKLIN Proposal ID: 35-0652-703
HMA JOINT & CRACK SEALING No DBE Goal
AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. GREEN BAY Wi 920/662-9662
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP. MINGO 1A 641/363-4212
FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC PLOVER Wi 715/341-2868
FORT DODGE ASPHALT CO., INC. FORT DODGE IA  515/573-3124
ILLOWA INVESTMENT, INC. BLUE GRASS IA 563/381-1126
INTERSTATE SEALANT & CONCRETE, INC. WAUKESHA Wi 262/547-6316
IOWA EROSION CONTROL, INC. VICTOR 1A 319/647-3561
MIDWEST COATINGS COMPANY, INC. MISSOURI VALLEY 1A 712-642-3485
OEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. STEAMBOAT ROCK 1A 641/751-9371
205 Prime Cnty: BUCHANAN Proposal ID: 10-0206-709
PCC PATCHING No DBE Goal
CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC. CEDAR FALLS IA  319/235-6746
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP. MINGO 1A 641/363-4212
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CASEY 1A 641/746-2229
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP. BETTENDORF IA  563/355-6834
HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION, INC & SUBSIDIARY EPWORTH IA  563/876-3335
IOWA EROSION CONTROL, INC. VICTOR 1A 319/647-3561
TEK BUILDERS, INC. MOUNT AYR IA  641/464-3972
TEN POINT CONST. CO., INC. DENISON 1A 712/263-5181
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO. DUBUQUE IA  563/557-7450
206  Prime Cnty: JOHNSON Proposal ID: 52-3806-706
PCC PATCHING No DBE Goal
CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/235-6746
DENCO HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP. MINGO 1A 641/363-4212
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CASEY 1A 641/746-2229
HAWKEYE PAVING CORP. BETTENDORF IA 563/355-6834
HORSFIELD CONSTRUCTION, INC & SUBSIDIARY EPWORTH IA  563/876-3335
I0WA EROSION CONTROL, INC. VICTOR IA  319/647-3561
TEK BUILDERS, INC. MOUNT AYR 1A 641/464-3972



Vendor #

Bid Order:

C0085
Co773
DE157
MCO19
MCO69
ME195
PE320
RE300
ST359
TEO60
V1035

Bid Order:

C0085
COo773
DE157
MCO19
MCO69
PE320
RE300
SH245
T.033
TEO60

Bid Order:

CL160
C0085
COo773
DE157
HE321
MCO19
MCO69
ME195
MI800
MO480
PE320
RE300
SH245
SUO061

Bid Order:
Co773

DE157
ELO45

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: September 20, 2011

Vendor Name City
TEN POINT CONST. CO., INC. DENISON
TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAV. CO. DUBUQUE
301 Prime Cnty: DES MOINES Proposal ID:
SLIDE REPAIR
COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. KEOSAUQUA
CORNERSTONE EXCAVATING, INC. WASHINGTON
DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC. WASHINGTON
MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES DES MOINES
MCCLAIN & CO., INC. CULPEPER
MEP CO. WEVER
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. OSSIAN
STEGER CONSTRUCTION, INC. DYERSVILLE
TEK BUILDERS, INC. MOUNT AYR
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP. CEDAR FALLS
302 Prime Cnty: KEOKUK Proposal ID:
SLIDE REPAIR
COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. KEOSAUQUA
CORNERSTONE EXCAVATING, INC. WASHINGTON
DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC. WASHINGTON
MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES DES MOINES
MCCLAIN & CO., INC. CULPEPER
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. OSSIAN
SHEETS EXCAVATING, LTD. MONTEZUMA
TK CONCRETE, INC. PELLA
TEK BUILDERS, INC. MOUNT AYR
303 Prime Cnty: LEE Proposal ID:
SLIDE REPAIR
CLARKSON CONSTRUCTION CO. KANSAS CITY
COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. KEOSAUQUA
CORNERSTONE EXCAVATING, INC. WASHINGTON
DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC. WASHINGTON
HENNIGAR CONSTRUCTION, LC FORT MADISON
MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES DES MOINES
MCCLAIN & CO., INC. CULPEPER
MEP CO. WEVER
MILLER, W.L. CO. HAMILTON
MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC. ELKADER
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. OSSIAN
SHEETS EXCAVATING, LTD. MONTEZUMA
SULZBERGER EXCAVATING COMPANY  MUSCATINE
304 Prime Cnty: MAHASKA Proposal ID:
SLIDE REPAIR
CORNERSTONE EXCAVATING, INC. WASHINGTON
DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC. WASHINGTON

ELDER CORP. DES MOINES

1A
1A

29-CO

1A
1A
1A
1A
VA
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

54-14

1A
1A
1A
1A
VA
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

56-06

MO
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
VA
1A
L
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

62-06
1A

1A
1A

09/15/11
08:22 am

712/263-5181
563/557-7450

29-064

No DBE Goal
319/592-3103
319/653-3957
319/653-3334
515/267-2500
540/423-1110
319/372-2279
319/345-2713
563/532-9211
563/875-7876
641/464-3972
319/277-1006

91-066

No DBE Goal
319/592-3103
319/653-3957
319/653-3334
515/267-2500
540/423-1110
319/345-2713
563/532-9211
641/623-3760
641/628-4590
641/464-3972

11-179

No DBE Goal
816/483-8800
319/592-3103
319/653-3957
319/653-3334
319/372-1784
515/267-2500
540/423-1110
319/372-2279
217/847-3316
563/245-1442
319/345-2713
563/532-9211
641/623-3760
563/263-1697

33-085

No DBE Goal
319/653-3957
319/653-3334
515/266-3111



Vendor #

Bid Order:

ELO45
HE420
K.051
MCO19
MO480
PE320
RE300
SH245
SK040
T.033
TEO60
UNO12
VA291

Bid Order:

C0105
DI1120
K.150
V0080

Bid Order:

CEO040
C0415
Cu100
GU100
10200
JA250
V0080

Bid Order:

DI1120
PE320

Bid Order:
C0085

DE157
K.051

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Date: 09/15/11
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS Time: 08:22 am
Page 6
Letting Date: September 20, 2011
Vendor Name City State Phone
MCCLAIN & CO., INC. CULPEPER VA  540/423-1110
MCCULLEY CULVERT, INC. BARNES CITY IA  641-634-2394
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. OSSIAN IA  563/532-9211
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC. DECORAH IA  563/382-2933
TK CONCRETE, INC. PELLA 1A 641/628-4590
TEK BUILDERS, INC. MOUNT AYR 1A 641/464-3972
VIETH CONSTRUCTION CORP. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-1006
305 Prime Cnty: WARREN Proposal ID: 91-0925-053
DITCH IMPROVEMENT No DBE Goal
ELDER CORP. DES MOINES IA 515/266-3111
HERBERGER CONSTR. CO., INC. INDIANOLA IA  515/961-5564
K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC. SERGEANT BLUFF 1A  712/943-2939
MCANINCH CORPORATION & AFFILIATES DES MOINES 1A 515/267-2500
MOYNA, C.J. & SONS, INC. ELKADER 1A 563/245-1442
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
REILLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. OSSIAN IA  563/532-9211
SHEETS EXCAVATING, LTD. MONTEZUMA IA  641/623-3760
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, INC. DECORAH IA  563/382-2933
TK CONCRETE, INC. PELLA IA  641/628-4590
TEK BUILDERS, INC. MOUNT AYR 1A 641/464-3972
UNDERGROUND, THE CO LTD. & ITS AFFILIATE CARLISLE IA  515/282-8455
VANDERPOOL, MIKE CONST., INC. INDIANOLA 1A 515/961-4682
351 Prime Cnty: STATEWIDE Proposal ID: 00-000S-469
TRAFFIC SIGNS No DBE Goal
COLLINS & HERMANN, INC. ST. LOUIS MO  314/869-8000
DICKINSON CO., INC. OSKALOOSA IA  641/673-3256
KWS, INC. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-7503
VOLTMER, INC. DECORAH IA  563/382-9214
451 Prime Cnty: GREENE Proposal 1D: 37-3800-601-A
MISCELLANEOUS No DBE Goal
CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC. CEDAR FALLS IA  319/235-6746
CONCRETE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. URBANDALE 1A 515/252-1650
CUNNINGHAM, K CONST. CO., INC. CEDAR FALLS 1A 319/277-3001
GUS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CASEY 1A 641/746-2229
IOWA EROSION CONTROL, INC. VICTOR IA  319/647-3561
JASPER CONST. SERVICES, INC. NEWTON 1A 641/792-8650
VOLTMER, [INC. DECORAH IA  563/382-9214
452 Prime Cnty: LEE Proposal ID: 56-5195-601-A
MISCELLANEOUS No DBE Goal
DICKINSON CO., INC. OSKALOOSA IA  641/673-3256
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. REINBECK 1A 319/345-2713
501 Prime Cnty: LEE Proposal ID: 56-2181-075
LANDSCAPING No DBE Goal
COLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. KEOSAUQUA 1A 319/592-3103
DELONG CONSTRUCTION, INC. WASHINGTON 1A 319/653-3334
K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC. SERGEANT BLUFF 1A  712/943-2939



Vendor #

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST OF BID PROPOSAL HOLDERS

Letting Date: September 20, 2011

Vendor Name City

SMITH SEEDING, INC. ELDRIDGE

SOIL-TEK

GRIMES

Date: 09/15/11
Time: 08:22 am

IA  563-285-2604
IA  515/986-3527



